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CLASSIFICA
GENERALE

CLASSE  1000  SBK

47 LA MARRA EDDI APRILIA 25

43 PEROTTI FABRIZIO YAMAHA 20

84 FABRIZIO MICHEL BMW 16

23 SALVADORI LUCA MAURIZIO BMW 13

75 COCCO FRANCESCO BMW 11

73 SALTARELLI SIMONE YAMAHA 10

12 GOI IVAN DUCATI 9

3 FERRONI FLAVIO YAMAHA 8

33 SGROI AGATINO ALEX APRILIA 7

57 LANZI LORENZO YAMAHA 6

16 CASTELLARIN REMO BMW 5

4 NAPOLI FEDERICO BMW 4

62 ECCHELI DAVIDE BMW 3

121 CASTELLI ALESSIO KAWASAKI 2

90 ZINNI DANIELE BMW 1

2 FARINELLI ROBERTO BMW 0

5 VELINI ALESSIO BMW 0

7 BARDELLI MAURO YAMAHA 0

11 TERZIANI ALESSIO YAMAHA 0

14 VILLEAU TEDDY YAMAHA 0

21 CREMONA ROBERTO DUCATI 0

22 CAGLIARINI NICOLA  WC BMW 0

29 MARCACCIOLI STEFANO BMW 0

34 MASSEI FABIO BMW 0

41 FONTANELLI GIANLUCA  WC BMW 0

49 CHIAPELLO  ENZO APRILIA 0

55 MARCHIONNI FABIO DUCATI 0

63 MORANSKI BARTLOMEJ DUCATI 0

65 RIZZI FULVIO DUCATI 0

74 MARZOCCHI ANTONIO YAMAHA 0

80 GUZZO PAOLO BMW 0

82 BATTISTI GIANLUCA DUCATI 0

96 PINI LUCA DUCATI 0

116 SCALZONE LUIGI BMW 0

143 TUZI DANIELE SUZUKI 0

149 PIERNI GABRIELE TEODORO BMW 0

39 GRAMIGNI ALESSANDRO YAMAHA -

88 POGGI ANDREA DUCATI -
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
AMATORI

CLASSE  1000  SBK
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
UNDER 23

CLASSE  1000  SBK

3 FERRONI FLAVIO YAMAHA 25

33 SGROI AGATINO ALEX APRILIA 20

121 CASTELLI ALESSIO KAWASAKI 16

11 TERZIANI ALESSIO YAMAHA 13
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SOTTOCLASSIFICA
OVER 35

CLASSE  1000  SBK

75 COCCO FRANCESCO BMW 25

12 GOI IVAN DUCATI 20

57 LANZI LORENZO YAMAHA 16

62 ECCHELI DAVIDE BMW 13

96 PINI LUCA DUCATI 11

82 BATTISTI GIANLUCA DUCATI 10

7 BARDELLI MAURO YAMAHA 9

116 SCALZONE LUIGI BMW 8

65 RIZZI FULVIO DUCATI 7

49 CHIAPELLO  ENZO APRILIA 6

5 VELINI ALESSIO BMW 0

74 MARZOCCHI ANTONIO YAMAHA 0

39 GRAMIGNI ALESSANDRO YAMAHA -

88 POGGI ANDREA DUCATI -


